Premier DDR4 2133 Unbuffered DIMM Memory
The Premier DDR4 2133 U-DIMM is the latest solution of desktop upgrade, which supports the latest Intel®  Haswell-E
platform for extreme performance. With the benefits of DDR4, the Premier DDR4 2133 U-DIMM not only features
faster clock frequencies up to 2133MHz, also saves more power by 20% compared to the previous generations of
DRAM, making it serves as the an environmentally friendly component.
Features
● High speed up to 2133MHz
● Transfer bandwidth up to 17GB/s

● Operating Temperature: 0°C to +85°C
● Warranty: Limited Lifetime Warranty
Ordering Information
Capacity Package  Model Number EAN Code
4GB 512x8 Bulk AD4U2133W4G15-B N/A
Single Tray AD4U2133W4G15-S 4713435799888
Retail AD4U2133W4G15-R 4713435799895
Dual Retail (4GB x 2) AD4U2133W4G15-2 4713435799901
8GB 512x8 Bulk AD4U2133W8G15-B N/A
Single Tray AD4U2133W8G15-S 4713435799826
Retail AD4U2133W8G15-R 4713435799833
Dual Retail (8GB x 2) AD4U2133W8G15-2 4713435799840
Package Information
Package
Type
IC